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GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR

FUENTES DE FINANCIAMIENTOS

Gob. del Edo.
Gob. del Edo.
Gob. del Edo.
Gob. del Edo.

Instituciones Financieras

Banamex

Banobras

Banobras (Bono Cupén Cero)
Santander

2,653,774,569

887,000,000
730,000,000
676,774,569
360,000,000

1,985,301,388

856,985,702
690,272,221
335,786,702
102,256,762




